HANDHELD READER
125 kHz Contactless Reader/Writer
This handheld reader is designed for 125-kHz transponders. Depending on the interface option it can be connected to
a host computer via RS232 or USB.
Typical applications:
 Tool ID
 Data acquisition
Features:

Weight IP41: RS232: Approx. 424g – USB: Approx. 101g
IP65: RS232: Approx. 524g – USB: Approx. 201g
Order Code IP41: RS232: HHRM-NF2B00 – USB: HHRM-NB2B00
IP65: RS232: HHRL-NF2B00 – USB: HHRL-NB2B00
Acessories
Order Code ART15403 ART10499
Description Wall holder, ABS (UL94 HB), for IP65 model Wall holder, ABS (UL94 HB), for IP41 model
1) Only Manchester f/64, sequence terminator off  2)  Only emulation of 4100,4102 and 4105
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Modules category:
Click to view products by  Elatec manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
HMC-C009  HMC-C011  nRF24L01P-MODULE-PCB  HMC-C021  HMC-C024  XB9XT-DPRS-721  XBP9B-DMUTB022  nRF24L01P-
MODULE-SMA  CMD-KEY2-418-CRE  XM-C92-2P-UA  XB9XT-DPUS-721  V640-A90  HMC-C583  MAAM-008818-TR3000  MTSMC-
H5-U  SIMSA868-PRO  SIMSA915C-PRO  SIMSA868C-PRO  SIMSA433C-PRO  SIMSA915-PRO  XBP9B-DMUT-042  HMC-C582  HMC-
C022  XBP9B-DPST-041  XBP9B-DMWT-042  SM-MN-00-HF-RC  HMC-C031  MT-02  M1002GB  702-W  SIMSA868C-N-PRO
SIMSA433C-N-PRO  SIMSA915C-N-PRO  ADP-R202-00B  PEPPER WIRELESS C1 USB  S2-1050J-Z0K4J  S2-10732-Z1T61  S2-107XB-
Z2356-Z2352  S2-10672-Z1L85  S2-10686-Z1L1D  S2-10688-Z1L1T  S2-106BA-Z1P20  S2-1060C-Z1F0A  S2-106R4-Z1Q6F-Z1Q6Q  S2-
106R4-Z1Q6J-Z1Q6Q  S2-106R4-Z1Q67-Z1Q6Q  S2-106RB-Z1Q6V-Z1Q6Q  S2-107DR-Z1Y5B  SU60-2230C-PU  RC-TFSK3-868